

CS. No. 2556/2016
Pranav Prakash Vs State

24.05.2018

Present: Sh Prateek Sinha, Ld Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms Anuradha Kaushik and Sh Mani Shankar, Ld Proxy
Counsels for defendant no. 2.

An application u/s 151 CPC has been moved on behalf of
plaintiff for filing of revised affidavit on record. Copy Supplied.

Re-list the matter for reply/arguments on the said application
on 27/08/2018.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/24.05.2018