

27.11.2021

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone for training at Judicial Academy.

Pr: Plaintiff with counsel A.M. Sinha.

D-2 Sunil with counsel S.K. Tripathi.

Put up with the connected matter on 05.03.2022.

AnkitKumar

Ahlmad

27.11.2021