

05.11.2024.

Present : Sh. Ajay Kumar and Sh. M.K. Sharm, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff
along with plaintiff.

Sh. K.S. Rana, Ld. counsel for the defendants along with Sh.
Rajinder.

Fresh vakalatnama has been filed on behalf of the plaintiff.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to pay the
costs.

Last opportunity is given to the plaintiff to pay the costs.

Put up on **07.01.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/05.11.2024