

SMT GEETA DEVI Vs. BAL KISHAN ETC

07.01.2025

Present : Sh. Sunil Agarwal, Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. K.S. Rana, Ld. counsel for the defendants.

Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment as main counsel is not available today.

One more last opportunity is given to the plaintiff to deposit the costs.

Put up on 14.01.2025.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/07.01.2025