

SMT GEETA DEVI Vs. BAL KISHAN ETC

14.05.2025

Present : Sh. M.K. Sharma, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. K.S. Rana, Ld. counsel for the defendants.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to advance the arguments on his application u/o VI Rule 17 of CPC.

Put up on **18.08.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/14.05.2025