

Rajeshwar Singh Senior Citizen Vs. Ankit Vohra

15.09.2025

Present : Sh. Inderjeet Singh, Ld. counsel for the DH along with DH.  
Sh. Brijesh, Ld. Counsel for the JDs through VC.  
Sh. Sumit, Ld. Counsel for the JD.

At joint request, put up on **22.09.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)  
DJ-05/East/KKD  
Delhi/15.09.2025