

KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH Vs. TAUQEER AHMED ANSARI

27.03.2026

Present : DH in person.

Sh. Rahul Shah, Ld. counsel for the DH through VC.

Sh. Vinod Pradha, Ld. counsel for the JD through VC.

Last opportunity is given to the JD to make the payment.

Put up on **10.04.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/27.03.2026