

SMT GEETA DEVI Vs. BAL KISHAN ETC

16.05.2026

Present : Sh. Ajay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. K.S. Rana, Ld. counsel for the defendants along with defendant
no.3.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff seeks an adjournment to advance
clarifications.

Put up on **08.06.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/16.05.2026